
       2024 Louisiana Legends Fest Meetings 
 

2024 Louisiana Legends Festival Planning Meeting Calendar 
 

Meeting held at Claiborne Parish Main Library Edgewood 
Drive, Homer, LA unless otherwise notified. 
Meetings will start at 5:30 PM unless otherwise notified.  
  
 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 
 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 
 
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 
 
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 
 
Tuesday, June 25, 2024 
 
Tuesday, July 30, 2024 
 
Tuesday, August 27, 2024 
 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 
 
Tuesday, October 1, 2024 
 
Monday, December 16, 2024 
 
Monday, December 30, 2024  
 


